
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD23_18092025175113
Nagpur Jewellers
Mob : 9371149117 - GSTIN :
Date : 18-09-2025 17:51:13

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
187

0.800 0.009 0.791 83.00
0

0.657 16.00
0

55.00
0

73.13
0

2 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
355

1.042 0.010 1.032 83.00
0

0.857 4.000 -4.000 0.000

3 STON
E LO
CKET

SLO7
252

0.854 0.127 0.727 83.00
0

0.603 51.00
0

55.00
0

109.1
80

4 STON
E

TOP

STO8
260

1.718 0.250 1.468 83.00
0

1.218 90.00
0

110.0
00

206.0
00

5 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
803

3.950 0.089 3.861 83.00
0

3.205 120.0
00

55.00
0

180.2
50

6 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR7
076

4.828 0.236 4.592 83.00
0

3.811 106.0
00

55.00
0

165.8
30

7 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
254

1.500 0.094 1.406 83.00
0

1.167 56.00
0

55.00
0

114.3
30

8 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
605

2.068 0.051 2.017 83.00
0

1.674 88.00
0

-88.00
0

0.000

9 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
270

1.550 0.081 1.469 83.00
0

1.219 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

10 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
288

1.430 0.142 1.288 83.00
0

1.069 71.00
0

55.00
0

129.7
80

Total 10 19.74
0

1.089 18.65
1

15.48
0

602.0
00

403.0
00

1,035.
150
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